B/S Qty Price Crcy ExecTime Exchange

B 3 13.74 EUR 8:00:14 XLON
B 55 13.74 EUR 8:00:14 XLON
B 4 13.74 EUR 8:00:14 XLON
B 20 13.74 EUR 8:00:14 XLON
B 60 13.67 EUR 8:00:19 XTHO
B 97 13.67 EUR 8:00:19 XTHO
B 27 13.74 EUR 8:06:13 XLON
B 416 13.73 EUR 8:06:13 XTHO
B 290 13.73 EUR 8:06:13 XTHO
B 115 13.73 EUR 8:06:13 XTHO
B 178 13.79 EUR 8:11:50 XTHO
B 195 13.79 EUR 8:11:50 XTHO
B 287 13.79 EUR 8:12:13 XLON
B 143 13.79 EUR 8:12:13 XLON
B 43 13.79 EUR 8:12:13 XLON
B 40 13.79 EUR 8:12:13 XLON
B 173 13.79 EUR 8:12:13 XLON
B 39 13.8 EUR 8:13:33 XLON
B 238 13.845 EUR 8:15:13 XTHO
B 12 13.84 EUR 8:15:50 XLON
B 454 13.84 EUR 8:15:50 XLON
B 94 13.83 EUR 8:15:50 XTHO
B 64 13.845 EUR 8:15:50 XTHO
B 4 13.845 EUR 8:15:50 XTHO
B 193 13.84 EUR 8:15:50 XTHO
B 234 13.83 EUR 8:15:50 XTHO
B 346 13.83 EUR 8:15:50 XLON
B 186 13.83 EUR 8:15:50 XLON
B 114 13.83 EUR 8:15:50 XLON
B 319 13.83 EUR 8:15:50 XLON
B 71 13.83 EUR 8:15:50 XLON
B 102 13.81 EUR 8:15:55 XLON
B 48 13.81 EUR 8:15:55 XLON
B 54 13.81 EUR 8:15:55 XLON
B 113 13.82 EUR 8:15:55 XTHO
B 82 13.82 EUR 8:15:55 XTHO
B 63 13.82 EUR 8:15:55 XTHO
B 318 13.815 EUR 8:15:55 XTHO
B 158 13.805 EUR 8:16:07 XTHO
B 142 13.805 EUR 8:16:07 XTHO
B 213 13.805 EUR 8:16:07 XTHO
B 39 13.8 EUR 8:16:07 XTHO
B 69 13.805 EUR 8:16:07 XLON
B 68 13.805 EUR 8:16:07 XLON
B 296 13.805 EUR 8:16:07 XLON
B 6 13.805 EUR 8:17:03 XLON
B 104 13.805 EUR 8:17:03 XLON
B 45 13.805 EUR 8:17:20 XLON
B 49 13.805 EUR 8:17:39 XLON
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93
175
93
247

99

110
81
90
34

228

228
92
92
64

102
24
33
21
27

151

520
87
89
89
20

280

150

150

227

224
37

145

455
59

358

150
90
62
50

351

351

113

124

279

324
43

13.805
13.805
13.805
13.8
13.805
13.805
13.805
13.805
13.805
13.8
13.8
13.79
13.725
13.72
13.725
13.725
13.715
13.71
13.705
13.69
13.695
13.695
13.705
13.69
13.675
13.7
13.7
13.68
13.68
13.68
13.68
13.675
13.67
13.68
13.68
13.68
13.68
13.68
13.675
13.665
13.72
13.72
13.725
13.725
13.725
13.72
13.725
13.725
13.725
13.725

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

8:17:49 XTHO
8:17:49 XTHO
8:17:49 XTHO
8:17:49 XTHO
8:17:49 XLON
8:17:49 XLON
8:17:49 XLON
8:17:49 XLON
8:17:49 XLON
8:17:49 XLON
8:17:49 XLON
8:17:49 XTHO
8:18:30 XTHO
8:18:30 XTHO
8:18:30 XLON
8:18:30 XLON
8:18:34 XTHO
8:18:34 XTHO
8:18:40 XTHO
8:18:44 XTHO
8:18:44 XLON
8:18:44 XLON
8:19:12 XTHO
8:19:37 XTHO
8:19:37 XTHO
8:19:38 XLON
8:19:38 XLON
8:19:38 XLON
8:19:38 XLON
8:19:38 XLON
8:19:45 XLON
8:19:58 XTHO
8:19:58 XTHO
8:19:58 XLON
8:19:58 XLON
8:19:58 XLON
8:19:58 XLON
8:19:58 XLON
8:19:58 XLON
8:20:10 XLON
8:32:56 XLON
8:35:58 XLON
8:37:17 XTHO
8:37:17 XTHO
8:37:17 XTHO
8:37:17 XTHO
8:37:18 XLON
8:37:18 XLON
8:37:18 XLON
8:37:18 XLON
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126
104
70
70
316
39

150
500
126
489

76

106
106
75
75
280
58
58
167
343
123
66
66
105
36
36
150
89
187
221
180
229
122
221
150
79
203
98
133
388
136
252
44
106

157
169
149

13.72
13.715
13.71
13.71
13.71
13.71
13.71
13.71
13.71
13.71
13.71
13.71
13.71
13.69
13.69
13.695
13.695
13.695
13.685
13.685
13.685
13.68
13.675
13.68
13.68
13.665
13.67
13.67
13.665
13.665
13.66
13.66
13.66
13.655
13.65
13.655
13.655
13.65
13.715
13.715
13.72
13.715
13.715
13.72
13.715
13.715
13.715
13.715
13.715
13.715

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
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EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

8:37:18 XLON
8:37:18 XTHO
8:37:18 XTHO
8:37:18 XTHO
8:37:18 XTHO
8:37:18 XTHO
8:37:18 XTHO
8:37:23 XLON
8:37:23 XLON
8:37:23 XLON
8:37:23 XLON
8:37:23 XLON
8:37:23 XLON
8:37:32 XTHO
8:37:32 XTHO
8:37:32 XLON
8:37:32 XLON
8:37:32 XLON
8:37:36 XTHO
8:37:36 XTHO
8:37:52 XLON
8:37:58 XLON
8:37:58 XLON
8:37:58 XTHO
8:37:58 XTHO
8:38:01 XTHO
8:38:03 XLON
8:38:03 XLON
8:38:03 XLON
8:38:03 XLON
8:38:08 XTHO
8:38:08 XTHO
8:38:21 XTHO
8:38:26 XTHO
8:38:26 XTHO
8:38:33 XLON
8:38:33 XLON
8:38:48 XTHO
8:46:00 XLON
8:46:00 XLON
8:53:42 XTHO
8:53:42 XTHO
8:53:42 XTHO
8:53:43 XLON
8:53:43 XLON
8:53:43 XLON
8:53:43 XLON
8:53:43 XLON
8:53:56 XTHO
8:53:56 XTHO
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256
277
26
122
69
70
336
300
298
298
76
181
399
121
75
372
424
164
93
111
175
28
13
31
62
98
96
42
62
26
41
62
135
197

214
405

16
229

15
175
439
104

92
150
197
210

245
45

13.71
13.715
13.715
13.725
13.735

13.73
13.725
13.725
13.725
13.725
13.725

13.71

13.72

13.72
13.715
13.705
13.705
13.705

13.7
13.695
13.705
13.705
13.705
13.705
13.705
13.705
13.705

13.71

13.71

13.71

13.71

13.71
13.705
13.705
13.705
13.705
13.705

13.7

13.7

13.7

13.7

13.7

13.7

13.7
13.695
13.695

13.7

13.7
13.695
13.695

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
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EUR
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8:54:11 XTHO
8:54:12 XLON
8:54:12 XLON
9:00:56 XTHO
9:00:56 XTHO
9:00:56 XTHO
9:00:56 XTHO
9:00:56 XTHO
9:00:57 XLON
9:00:57 XLON
9:00:57 XLON
9:00:57 XLON
9:00:57 XLON
9:00:57 XLON
9:00:57 XTHO
9:00:57 XTHO
9:01:02 XTHO
9:01:02 XTHO
9:01:05 XTHO
9:01:12 XTHO
9:06:41 XLON
9:06:41 XLON
9:06:41 XLON
9:06:41 XLON
9:06:41 XTHO
9:06:41 XTHO
9:06:41 XTHO
9:09:16 XLON
9:09:16 XLON
9:09:32 XLON
9:09:32 XLON
9:09:32 XLON
9:09:32 XLON
9:09:33 XTHO
9:09:33 XTHO
9:09:33 XTHO
9:09:36 XTHO
9:09:37 XTHO
9:10:35 XTHO
9:10:35 XTHO
9:14:09 XLON
9:14:09 XLON
9:14:09 XLON
9:14:09 XLON
9:14:09 XLON
9:14:09 XLON
9:14:09 XTHO
9:14:09 XTHO
9:14:09 XTHO
9:14:09 XLON



0O 0 0 0 W 0 0 0 OO 0 O 0 O O OO0 O O OO 0 O OO 0 O OO O 0 0 O OO O O 0 0 O OO 0 O OO 0 O 0 0 OO0 ™ O 0 ™ W W W

16
500
256

39
162
498
198
153
169
276

11
270
457
414

145
150
829
331

85
108
282

64

217
166
59
13
131
136
228
46
141
45
45
119
50
43
171
426
244
215
252
411
505
73
196
209
350
774

13.695
13.69
13.685
13.695
13.69
13.69
13.69
13.695
13.69
13.685
13.69
13.7
13.7
13.71
13.71
13.71
13.705
13.705
13.7
13.7
13.7
13.7
13.695
13.695
13.695
13.695
13.695
13.695
13.695
13.695
13.695
13.695
13.695
13.695
13.695
13.695
13.695
13.695
13.695
13.695
13.69
13.69
13.69
13.695
13.695
13.675
13.675
13.675
13.675
13.675

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
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EUR
EUR
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EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
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EUR
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9:14:20 XTHO
9:14:41 XTHO
9:14:41 XTHO
9:14:41 XTHO
9:14:41 XTHO
9:14:41 XTHO
9:14:41 XLON
9:14:41 XLON
9:14:41 XLON
9:14:41 XLON
9:14:41 XLON
9:19:48 XTHO
9:19:48 XTHO
9:19:48 XLON
9:19:49 XLON
9:19:49 XLON
9:19:49 XLON
9:19:49 XLON
9:19:49 XLON
9:22:02 XLON
9:22:02 XLON
9:22:03 XTHO
9:22:03 XTHO
9:22:03 XTHO
9:30:00 XLON
9:30:03 XLON
9:30:03 XLON
9:30:03 XLON
9:30:03 XLON
9:30:03 XTHO
9:30:03 XTHO
9:30:03 XTHO
9:30:03 XTHO
9:30:03 XTHO
9:30:03 XTHO
9:30:03 XTHO
9:32:23 XTHO
9:32:23 XTHO
9:32:23 XTHO
9:32:23 XTHO
9:32:23 XTHO
9:32:23 XLON
9:32:23 XLON
9:32:23 XLON
9:32:23 XLON
9:32:24 XTHO
9:32:24 XTHO
9:32:24 XTHO
9:32:24 XTHO
9:32:24 XLON
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435
305
82
192
237
94
237
497
72
176
42
106
407
285
92
237
77
85
200
286
275
184
114
388
185
300
33
762
260
101
108
108
347
63
55
100
89
157
481
211
27
138
275
327
77
43
34
34
528
17

13.665
13.66
13.655
13.64
13.63
13.635
13.63
13.625
13.58
13.575
13.54
13.545
13.535
13.535
13.5
13.55
13.54
13.55
13.54
13.54
13.6
13.625
13.615
13.725
13.725
13.725
13.725
13.72
13.72
13.725
13.72
13.72
13.72
13.735
13.735
13.735
13.735
13.825
13.825
13.82
13.82
13.82
13.82
13.82
13.84
13.84
13.84
13.85
13.855
13.85

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
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EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

9:32:24 XLON
9:32:25 XLON
9:32:25 XLON
9:32:26 XLON
9:32:42 XTHO
9:32:43 XLON
9:32:43 XLON
9:32:43 XLON
9:32:49 XTHO
9:32:54 XTHO
9:32:59 XTHO
9:33:05 XLON
9:33:06 XTHO
9:33:06 XLON
9:33:09 XTHO
9:34:35 XTHO
9:34:35 XTHO
9:34:36 XLON
9:34:36 XLON
9:34:36 XLON
9:36:13 XLON
9:36:36 XTHO
9:36:52 XTHO
9:42:58 XLON
9:42:58 XLON
9:49:01 XLON
9:49:01 XLON
9:49:01 XLON
9:49:01 XLON
9:49:01 XTHO
9:49:11 XTHO
9:49:11 XTHO
9:49:11 XTHO
9:56:18 XTHO
9:56:18 XTHO
9:56:18 XTHO
9:56:18 XTHO
10:01:35 XLON
10:01:35 XTHO
10:01:46 XTHO
10:01:46 XTHO
10:01:46 XTHO
10:01:46 XLON
10:01:46 XLON
10:06:27 XLON
10:06:42 XTHO
10:06:42 XTHO
10:08:32 XLON
10:10:17 XLON
10:10:17 XLON
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34
17
347
258
212
317
386
161
80
97
135
189
394
164
45
86
764
615
28
28
471
255
251
151
91
56
214
117
149
351
501
242
224
120
120
182
75
131
260
315
108
52
125
88
227
99
60
285
127
84

13.85
13.85
13.845
13.855
13.855
13.845
13.845
13.845
13.86
13.865
13.91
13.93
13.935
13.93
13.925
13.955
13.945
13.945
13.94
13.94
13.945
13.955
13.945
13.94
13.94
13.945
13.96
13.96
13.955
13.955
13.955
13.95
13.96
13.95
13.955
13.935
13.935
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.945
13.945
13.945
13.945
13.94
13.945
13.94
13.94
13.94
13.935

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
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EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
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10:10:17 XLON
10:10:17 XLON
10:10:17 XLON
10:10:18 XTHO
10:10:18 XTHO
10:10:18 XTHO
10:10:18 XTHO
10:10:18 XTHO
10:11:38 XTHO
10:12:11 XLON
10:15:30 XTHO
10:16:17 XTHO
10:16:17 XTHO
10:16:17 XTHO
10:16:27 XTHO
10:18:15 XTHO
10:18:22 XLON
10:18:22 XLON
10:18:22 XLON
10:18:22 XLON
10:18:23 XTHO
10:18:23 XTHO
10:18:23 XTHO
10:18:29 XTHO
10:18:29 XLON
10:18:30 XTHO
10:19:15 XLON
10:19:59 XLON
10:19:59 XLON
10:19:59 XLON
10:19:59 XLON
10:19:59 XLON
10:20:00 XTHO
10:20:00 XTHO
10:20:00 XTHO
10:20:05 XTHO
10:20:05 XLON
10:20:56 XTHO
10:21:27 XLON
10:21:27 XTHO
10:22:51 XTHO
10:23:13 XTHO
10:23:13 XTHO
10:23:13 XTHO
10:23:13 XTHO
10:23:13 XTHO
10:23:13 XLON
10:23:13 XLON
10:23:13 XLON
10:23:23 XTHO
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78
185
16

198
50

99
145
34
137

196
177
203
133

83
271
246
162
643
101
434

149
158
242
539
187
289

95
110
205
117

72

94
156
110
119

75

44
110

45
281
116
118
125
401
185

13.93
13.935
13.93
13.93
13.93
13.93
13.925
13.925
13.905
13.9
13.9
13.9
13.905
13.905
13.915
13.915
13.915
13.915
13.915
13.91
13.91
13.91
13.91
13.91
13.905
13.905
13.905
13.905
13.91
13.91
13.905
13.89
13.89
13.895
13.88
13.885
13.88
13.885
13.885
13.865
13.865
13.865
13.865
13.865
13.845
13.845
13.825
13.835
13.835
13.84

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

10:23:23 XLON
10:23:45 XTHO
10:24:34 XTHO
10:24:34 XLON
10:24:34 XLON
10:24:34 XLON
10:24:35 XLON
10:24:35 XLON
10:25:13 XLON
10:25:13 XLON
10:25:13 XLON
10:25:13 XLON
10:25:14 XTHO
10:25:14 XTHO
10:32:44 XLON
10:32:44 XLON
10:32:44 XLON
10:32:44 XLON
10:32:44 XLON
10:33:51 XTHO
10:33:51 XTHO
10:33:51 XTHO
10:33:51 XTHO
10:33:51 XTHO
10:33:51 XTHO
10:33:51 XTHO
10:33:51 XTHO
10:33:51 XLON
10:33:51 XLON
10:33:51 XLON
10:33:51 XLON
10:34:07 XLON
10:34:07 XLON
10:34:07 XTHO
10:34:14 XLON
10:34:14 XLON
10:34:14 XLON
10:34:14 XTHO
10:34:14 XTHO
10:37:08 XTHO
10:37:17 XTHO
10:37:17 XTHO
10:37:18 XLON
10:37:18 XLON
10:37:30 XLON
10:37:30 XTHO
10:37:35 XTHO
10:40:10 XTHO
10:41:04 XTHO
10:41:04 XTHO
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112

269
164

96
10
25
138
51
38
70
156
567
37

37
203
69
141
125
114
259
291
58
124
93
26
30
96
176
229
60
49
213
100
195
246
118
183
278
61
82
81
235
78
61
206
166
54

13.825
13.825
13.83
13.84
13.835
13.83
13.83
13.825
13.805
13.81
13.81
13.81
13.81
13.81
13.805
13.805
13.805
13.805
13.805
13.8
13.795
13.795
13.8
13.78
13.765
13.69
13.69
13.69
13.765
13.765
13.765
13.765
13.76
13.75
13.75
13.75
13.75
13.745
13.745
13.74
13.735
13.735
13.735
13.75
13.745
13.75
13.745
13.745
13.735
13.725

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
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EUR
EUR
EUR
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EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

10:41:04 XTHO
10:41:04 XTHO
10:41:04 XTHO
10:41:04 XLON
10:41:04 XLON
10:41:04 XLON
10:41:04 XLON
10:41:04 XLON
10:41:09 XLON
10:43:17 XLON
10:43:28 XLON
10:43:49 XLON
10:43:49 XLON
10:43:49 XTHO
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14:37:15 XLON
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14:37:16 XTHO
14:38:01 XTHO
14:38:14 XLON
14:38:14 XLON
14:38:14 XLON
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14:40:27 XLON
14:40:27 XLON
14:40:28 XTHO
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14:44:57 XLON
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14:44:58 XLON
14:44:58 XTHO
14:44:58 XTHO
14:44:58 XTHO
14:44:58 XTHO
14:45:09 XTHO
14:47:49 XTHO
14:49:47 XLON
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15:37:33 XTHO
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15:40:47 XTHO
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15:42:08 XTHO
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15:46:19 XTHO
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15:47:05 XLON
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